

Sessions (POCSO) Case No.71/2024
(CIS no- 71/2024)

Order 01 dated 03/06/24

Received the case record from the Court of Ld. C.J.M ,Jalpaiguri by firisti in c/w Bhaktinagar P.S case no 454/24 date 24/05/24 u/s 341/354/354D/323/325/506/34 IPC r/w sec. 8/12 of POCSO Act .

Perused the case record .

This is a case under POCSO Act and register the same as POCSO Case as Sessions case no 71/2024.

Fix on (02/08/24) for I.O's report.

Dict. & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
(Under the POCSO Act)
2nd Court,Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge,
(Under the POCSO Act)
2nd Court,Jalpaiguri